Golden Hills Farm - Wendy Wedemeyer (Paso Robles, CA) - 11/13/2021
Sat All Levels Handicap - 28 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 118.33 17
1 118.33 17
2 116.99 15
2 116.99 15
3 117.27 15
3 117.27 15
4 47.98 10
4 4798 10
5 53.64 9
5 53.64 9
6 46.95 8
6 46.95 8
Sat# 13 Handicap - 36 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 112.89 19
1 112.89 19
2 111.13 17
2 111.13 17
3 111.14 15
3 111.14 15
4 110.55 14
4 110.55 14
5 111.14 13
5 111.14 13
6 83.48 10
6 83.48 10
7 58.91 10
7 58.91 10
8 53.26 8
8 53.26 8

Cat H 1N Handicnan Maactara

Last Name

Azevedo
Kovac
Griswold
Jameson
Griswold
Zylstra
Lambert
Lowry
Kovac
Tehee
Kovac
Morton

Last Name

Azevedo
Tehee
Azevedo
Lizama
Richards
Wiebe
Griswold
Jameson
Azevedo
Morton
Rosenak
Tehee
Jameson
Lizama
Lambert
Zylstra

VYK ¢tnawma

First Name

Mikelle
Toni
Jody

Candice
Jody
Lynn

Jim

Barbara
Toni
Mika
Toni

Bobbie

First Name

Mikelle
Mika
Mikelle
Pedro
Mary
Manda
Jody
Candice
Mikelle
Bobbie
Jake
Mika
Candice
Pedro
Jim
John

Amount
Won
$259.00
$259.00
$155.00
$155.00
$104.00
$104.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$266.00
$266.00
$200.00
$200.00
$133.00
$133.00
$67.00
$67.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Placing
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Sat # 9 Handicap - 49 teams
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Total
Time
83.3
83.3
107
107
100.83
100.83
102.48
102.48
83.89
83.89
97.32
97.32

Total
Cattle

11
11
10
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Total
Cattle

14
14
10
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Last Name

Baxley
Bohach
Kovac
Lambert
Baxley
Lambert
Griswold
Morton
Bohach
Lehman
Griswold
Lambert

Last Name

Bohach
Griswold
Westlund

Zylstra

Zylstra

Zylstra
Rosenak

Wiebe
Mott

Zylstra
Anderson
Rosenak
Griswold

Lambert

Heredia

Morton

Lowry
Moe
Anderson

First Name

Duane
Shannon
Toni
Jim
Duane
Jim
Jody
Bobbie
Shannon
Erin
Jody
Jim

First Name

Shannon
Jody
Rachelle
John
Lynn
John
Jake
Manda
Denise
Lynn
Pamela
Jake
Jody
Jim
Alexander
Bobbie
Barbara
Becky
Pamela

Amount
Won
$241.00
$241.00
$144.00
$144.00
$96.00
$96.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$308.00
$308.00
$245.00
$245.00
$181.00
$181.00
$91.00
$91.00
$82.00
$82.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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10 47.35 4 Bohach
Sat #6 HC / 4 Inc - 52 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 115.74 15 Richards
| 115.74 15 Zylstra
2 111.64 12 Anderson
2 111.64 12 Wessler
3 112.1 11 Dawson
3 112.1 11 Wessler
4 111.35 10 Hoogendijk
4 111.35 10 Lowry
5 56.47 9 Richards
5 56.47 9 Rosenak
6 49.14 6 Anderson
6 49.14 6 Moe
7 55.97 6 Richards
7 55.97 6 Statler
8 58.54 6 Lehman
8 58.54 6 Mott
9 47.63 5 Statler
9 47.63 5 Zylstra
10 54.68 5 Lehman
10 54.68 5 Lowry
Sat #6 HC / 4 Inc Fast Go - 0 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 56.47 9 Richards
1 56.47 9 Rosenak
2 58.65 7 Dawson
2 58.65 7 Wessler
Sat #6 HC / 4 Incentive - 0 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 111.64 12 Anderson

Shannon

First Name

Mary
Lynn
Pamela
Judy
Jennifer
Judy
April
Barbara
Mary
Jake
Pamela
Becky
Mary
Gordon R
Erin
Denise
Gordon R
Lynn
Erin
Barbara

First Name

Mary
Jake
Jennifer
Judy

First Name

Pamela

$0.00

Amount
Won
$209.00
$209.00
$156.00
$156.00
$111.00
$111.00
$65.00
$65.00
$59.00
$59.00
$52.00
$52.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$42.00
$42.00
$28.00
$28.00

Amount
Won
$111.00

0.5

Points
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1 111.64 12 Wessler
2 112.1 11 Dawson
2 112.1 11 Wessler
3 111.35 10 Hoogendijk
3 111.35 10 Lowry
Sat Beg #10 (1 cap sorter - 14 teams
) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 99.38 6 Heredia
2 84.52 4 Eller
3 54 .4 4 Selkirk
Sat# 11 Rookie (2 cap sorter) - 45 teams
) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 109.64 15 Griswold
1 109.64 15 Hoogendijk
2 116.38 11 Dawson
2 116.38 11 Marshall
3 100.02 10 Griswold
3 100.02 10 Moe
4 103.16 10 Heredia
4 103.16 10 Lizama
5 104.17 10 Eller
5 104.17 10 Lehman
6 56.42 9 Anderson
6 56.42 9 Hoogendijk
7 55.49 7 Hall
7 55.49 7 Sickels
8 51.27 5 Dawson
8 51.27 5 Sickels
9 52.76 5 Lizama
9 52.76 5 Statler
10 59.21 5 Germain
10 59.21 5 Richards

Judy
Jennifer
Judy
April
Barbara

First Name

Alexander
Carly
Lynne

First Name

Jody
April
Sean
Jennifer
Jody
Becky
Alexander
Pedro
Carly
Erin
Pamela
April
Richard
Phyllis
Jennifer
Phyllis
Pedro
Gordon R
Paula
Mary

$111.00
$66.00
$66.00
$44.00
$44.00

Amount
Won
$79.00
$53.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$283.00
$283.00
$225.00
$225.00
$167.00
$167.00
$83.00
$83.00
$75.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

0.5

Points

aa.—_‘wmwwppmmmm\l\lmm@\o

Golden Hills Farm - Wendy Wedemeyer (Paso Robles, CA) - 11/14/2021
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Placing

Sun # 13 Handicap - 26 teams
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Sun # 9 Handicap - 41 teams

Placing
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Total  Total
Time  Cattle
115.59 15
115.59 15
112.25 14
112.25 14
114 13
114 13
107.8 12
107.8 12
107.14 10
107.14 10
Total  Total
1 Cattle
107.41 20
107.41 20
106.27 19
106.27 19
109.5 17
109.5 17
100.68 14
100.68 14
51.02 10
51.02 10
56.44 10
56.44 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
109.55 19
109.55 19
110.36 13
110.36 13
112.74 13

Last Name

Griswold
Stribling
Kovac
Morton
Baxley
Kovac
Lehman
Stribling
Lehman
Wessler

Last Name

Jameson
Lehman
Lizama
Tehee
Griswold
Jameson
Baxley
Jameson
Azevedo
Kovac
Jameson
Lizama

Last Name

Anderson
Jameson
Dawson
Rosenak
Lehman

First Name

Jody
LoriJo
Toni
Bobbie
Duane
Toni
Erin
LoriJo
Erin
Judy

First Name

Candice
Erin
Pedro
Mika
Jody
Candice
Duane
Candice
Mikelle
Toni
Candice
Pedro

First Name

Pamela
Candice
Sean
Jake
Erin

Amount
Won
$194.00
$194.00
$117.00
$117.00
$78.00
$78.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$241.00
$241.00
$144.00
$144.00
$96.00
$96.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$258.00
$258.00
$205.00
$205.00
$152.00

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points
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3 112.74 13
4 113.55 13
4 113.55 13
5 56.52 10
5 56.52 10
6 59.07 8
6 59.07 8
7 59.17 8
7 59.17 8
8 59.93 8
8 59.93 8
9 57.71 7
9 57.71 7
Sun #6 / 4 Inc - 40 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 109.62 14
1 109.62 14
2 112.57 14
2 112.57 14
3 106.43 11
3 106.43 11
4 110.21 11
4 110.21 11
5 52.48 7
5 52.48 7
6 58.87 7
6 58.87 7
7 49.82 6
7 49.82 6
8 56.75 6
8 56.75 6
9 58.91 6
9 58.91 6

Sun #6 / 4 Incentive - 0 teams

Moe
Germain
Wiebe
Dawson
Mott
Zylstra
Zylstra
Jameson
Zylstra
Ray
Wiebe
Rosenak
Wiebe

Last Name

Lehman
Mott
Redmond
Zylstra
Dawson
Sickels
Dawson
Evans
Mott
Zylstra
Anderson
Lehman
Bohach
Lehman
Marshall
Redmond
Dawson
Sickels

Becky
Paula
Manda
Sean
Denise
Lynn
John
Candice
John
Amanda
Manda
Jake
Manda

First Name

Erin
Denise
Cheryl

Lynn

Sean
Phyllis

Sean

Patti
Denise

Lynn
Pamela

Erin

Shannon
Erin
Jennifer
Cheryl
Jennifer
Phyllis

$152.00
$76.00
$76.00
$68.00
$68.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$214.00
$214.00
$161.00
$161.00
$107.00
$107.00
$54.00
$54.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 109.62 14 Lehman
1 109.62 14 Mott
2 58.87 7 Anderson
2 58.87 7 Lehman
3 56.75 6 Marshall
3 56.75 6 Redmond
Sun All Levels - 26 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 106.71 20 Azevedo
1 106.71 20 Lowry
2 111.01 20 Morton
2 111.01 20 Tehee
3 105.87 19 Richards
3 105.87 19 Zylstra
4 111.77 13 Griswold
4 111.77 13 Jameson
5 49.04 10 Hoogendijk
5 49.04 10 Richards
6 52.55 10 Azevedo
6 52.55 10 Richards
Sun# 10 Beg RH (1 cap sorter) - 12 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 111.07 11 Eller
2 107.01 9 Selkirk
3 105.59 7 Selkirk
Sun#11 Rookie 2 cap sorter - 35 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 117 15 Dawson
1 117 15 Germain
2 118.03 14 Lehman

First Name

Erin
Denise
Pamela

Erin

Jennifer
Cheryl

First Name

Mikelle
Barbara
Bobbie
Mika
Mary
Lynn
Jody
Candice
April
Mary
Mikelle
Mary

First Name

Carly
Lynne
Lynne

First Name

Jennifer
Paula
Erin

Amount
Won
$102.00
$102.00
$61.00
$61.00
$41.00
$41.00

Amount
Won
$241.00
$241.00
$144.00
$144.00
$96.00
$96.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$259.00
$259.00
$194.00

Points
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Points
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118.03
117.86
117.86
110.54
110.54
114.14
114.14
111.74
111.74
56.64
56.64
54.28
54.28

Lizama
Moe
Zylstra
Eller
Rosenak
Evans
Jameson
Evans
Redmond
Evans
Griswold
Griswold
Moe

Pedro
Becky
Lynn
Carly
Jake
Patti
Candice
Patti
Cheryl
Patti
Jody
Jody
Becky

$194.00
$130.00
$130.00
$65.00
$65.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



